



\$~O-13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 73/2020 & E.A. 1252/2020

CANARA BANK

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Sarthak Kaytal, Advocate.

versus

ALLIED TREND (HK)

TRADING LIMITED & ANR.

..... Judgment Debtors

Through: Mr. Premtosh Mishra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **09.04.2021**

The Bench could not assemble as Hon'ble Mr. Justice J.R. Midha is on leave today.

List on 18th May, 2021.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 09, 2021

ak