



\$~22

\*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+

EX.P. 73/2020 & EX.APPL.(OS) 1252/2020, EX.APPLS.(OS) 2773-2775/2022

CANARA BANK

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Premtosh Mishra and Mr. Vikas Rai, Advs.

versus

ALLIED TREND (HK) TRADING LIMITED & ANR.

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: Ms. Ridam Arora, Adv. with Mr. Aditya Singh Deshwal, Adv. for JD-1 & JD-2

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO**

**ORDER**

%

**03.08.2022**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on October 31, 2022.

**BY ORDER**

**(COURT MASTER)**

**AUGUST 03, 2022/ds**