



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 73/2020, EX.APPL.(OS) 1252/2020, EX.APPL.(OS) 2773/2022,
EX.APPL.(OS) 2774/2022 & EX.APPL.(OS) 2775/2022

CANARA BANK

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr.Premtosh Mishra, Mr. Manish
Vashisht and Ms. Sanya Kalsi, Advs.

versus

ALLIED TREND (HK) TRADING LIMITED & ANR.

.....Judgement Debtors

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

%

ORDER
27.11.2024

It is already 04.45 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 06.02.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 27, 2024
N.S. ASWAL